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	农村危房改造年度任务情况公示表

	  乡镇（街道）：盘龙镇
	
	
	
	
	年度：2021年

	序号
	村、社区
	年度任务
	完成情况

	
	
	小计
	C级
	D级
	无房户
	小计
	C级
	D级
	无房户

	1
	白鹤村
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0

	2
	拱桥村
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0

	3
	合靖社区
	8
	3
	4
	1
	8
	3
	4
	1

	4
	龙王村
	2
	0
	2
	0
	2
	0
	2
	0

	5
	藕塘村
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0

	6
	骑龙村
	2
	2
	0
	0
	2
	2
	0
	0

	7
	三合村
	2
	0
	1
	1
	2
	0
	1
	1

	8
	兴龙村
	3
	0
	2
	1
	3
	0
	2
	1

	9
	永陵村
	2
	0
	0
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	2
	0
	0
	2

	  说明：表为乡镇级“年度任务完成情况”模板




